FILED

2007 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION Jan 31, 2007 8:00 am
ANNUAL REPORT Secretary of State

DOCUMENT # 800993 01-31-2007 90046 022 ***150.00
1. Entity Name

MIAMI CORPORATION

Principal Place of Bustness Mailing Addrass "

C/0 WALTER S CARR C/0 WALTER S CARR 4%07505

410 N MICHIGAN AVE 410 N MICHIGAN AVE o

CHICAGO, IL 60611 CHICAGO, It 60611 -

RO

01162007 No Chg-P CR2E034 {11/05)

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE =T AopaFo

36-1472840 Not Applicable

$8.75 additional
Fee Requirad

§. Certificate of Status Desired O

6. Name and Address of Current Reglstered Agent . _— -

1625 MAYTOWN RD' DO NOT WRITE
OSTEER, Pl sa7es IN THIS SPACE

8. The above narmad entity submits this statamant for the purpose of changing its registered office or registared agent, or both, in the State of Fiorida. 1 am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE
Signature, typed of prinled nama of ragistared agenl and utle il applicabha. {NOTE: Registetad Agenl signalura required whan renslaling) DATE
FILE NOWIl! FEE IS $150.00 9. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 may Be
After May 1, 2007 Fee will be $550.00 Trust Fund Gontribution. [l AddedtoFees
10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS |
TALE AT
NAME MATES, DAVID E.

STREET ADDRESS | 410 N MICHIGAN AVE
CITY-5T-2% CHICAGO, IL

TILE v}

NAME BURNAP, CANDIDA D
STREET ADDRESS | 410 NO MICHIGAN AVE
Y -ST-ZIP CHICAGO, IL 0,

TILE D
NAME Q'NEIL, ABBY

STREETADDRESS | 410 NO MICHIGAN AVE e - .
Ciry-51-21P CHICAGO, IL 0, DO NOT WRITE

we | DANIELSON BARBARAS IN THIS SPACE

STREET ADORESS | 410 N MICHIGAN AVE, RM 590
CITY-5T-2IP CHICAGO, IL

TITLE EVP

NAME HOGAN, RICHARD F

STREET ADDRESS | 410 NORTH MICHIGAN AVE, RM 590
ciry-S1-21P CHICAGO, IL 60611

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-§T-29

12. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for tha exemptions cantained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. | further cestify that the information
indicatad on this report or supplemental reéport is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or Justee empowered to execute this feport as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Biock 10 or Block 11if
changed, or gn an attachment withjah address, with all other like emp

SIGNATURE: 4/1/24(—— 5( 1/17/07 {312) 644-6720

BIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Data Draylime Phone #
avid k. Mates




10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
28.

27.

2007 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

MIAMI CORPORATION

Additions/changes to Officers and Directors in 10

Names
Rau, John
Long, Christine M.
Carr, Walter S.
Grandone, Eugene
Wogan, Gordoen L.
Shiring, Martin
Gagliardi, Patricia A.
Goering, Barbra
Pasterski, Lisa
Teles, Nancy A
Brooker, T. Kimball
Fox, David W.
Hunt, Christopher
Hunt, Fiona

Hunt, lan C.

Massey, Christopher S.

Massey, Richard S.
Maus, Blair

Meaney, Lisa
McCormick, Charlotte
Hilary H. McCutcheon
Seitz lli, Charles E.
Shaw, Andrea M.
Strachan, Richard
Strachan, Stephen M.
Tennille, Jocelyn D.

Trapp, James M.

Title
P/D
EVP
VIS
EVP

\"

AT

AT/AS

0O U U U U U g U pyp o o o o o o o w

410 N.

Street Address

ATTACHMENT 40007505

k40099 3

Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 60611



