#### 2007 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

#### **DOCUMENT #800993**

1. Entity Name MIAMI CORPORATION



Principal Place of Business

C/O WALTER S CARR 410 N MICHIGAN AVE CHICAGO, IL 60611

Mailing Address

C/O WALTER S CARR 410 N MICHIGAN AVE CHICAGO, IL 60611

## **FILED** Jan 31, 2007 8:00 am Secretary of State

01-31-2007 90046 022 \*\*\*150.00

40007505



## DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

01162007

No Chg-P

CR2E034 (11/05)

4. FEI Number 36-1472840 Applied For Not Applicable

5. Certificate of Status Desired

\$8.75 Additional Fee Required

6.	Name	and Address	of Current	t Registered	i Agent

UNDERHILL, EARL M

# O NOT WOTE

1625 MAY OSTEEN,			IN THIS SPACE				
	named entity submits this statement for the pions of registered agent.	ourpose of changing its register	l ed office or r	egistered agent, or both,	in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept		
SIGNATURE_	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title i	il applicable. (NOTE: Registere	d Agent signature	required when reinstating)	DATE		
	E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$550.00	Election Campaign Final Trust Fund Contribution.	ncing	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees			
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	OFFICERS AND DIRECT AT MATES, DAVID E. 410 N MICHIGAN AVE CHICAGO, IL D BURNAP, CANDIDA D 410 NO MICHIGAN AVE CHICAGO, IL 0,	CTORS					
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	ME O'NEIL, ABBY 410 NO MICHIGAN AVE			DO NOT WRITE			
TITLE D DANIELSON, BARBARA S STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CHICAGO, IL				IN THIS SPACE			
TITLE EVP NAME HOGAN, RICHARD F							

12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or fustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP

410 NORTH MICHIGAN AVE, RM 590

CHICAGO, IL 60611

1/17/07

(312) 644-6720

MIAMI CORPORATION

ATTACHMENT 40007505

AL REPORT # 800993

## 2007 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

### Additions/changes to Officers and Directors in 10

<u>Names</u>	<u>Title</u>	Street Address		
1. Rau, John	P/D	410 N. Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 60611		
2. Long, Christine M.	EVP	u		
3. Carr, Walter S.	V/S	u		
4. Grandone, Eugene	EVP	u u		
5. Wogan, Gordon L.	V	и		
6. Shiring, Martin	٧	и		
7. Gagliardi, Patricia A.	Т	a		
8. Goering, Barbra	V	u		
9. Pasterski, Lisa	AT	u		
10. Teles, Nancy A	AT/AS	u		
11. Brooker, T. Kimball	D	is a		
12. Fox, David W.	D	u		
13. Hunt, Christopher	D	и		
14. Hunt, Fiona	D	u		
15. Hunt, lan C.	D	ss u		
16. Massey, Christopher S.	D	u		
17. Massey, Richard S.	D	u		
18. Maus, Blair	D	u		
19. Meaney, Lisa	D	u		
20. McCormick, Charlotte	D	u		
21. Hilary H. McCutcheon	D	u		
22. Seitz III, Charles E.	D	u		
23. Shaw, Andrea M.	D	u		
24. Strachan, Richard	Ð	u		
25. Strachan, Stephen M.	D	"		
26. Tennille, Jocelyn D.	D	u		
27. Trapp, James M.	D	и		